
Granite

C
re

ek

M

Fork

Canyon

Bu
si

ne
ss

No

W
eiser

R
iver

Lake Creek

Crystal

Creek

Jungle Creek

Litt
le

Creek

R
iv

er
W

ei
se

r

M
id

dl
e

Fork

Big

Creek

Creek

M
ica

Creek

Corral

Litt
le

W
ei

ser

Ri
ve

r

Duck
Creek

Creek

Poiso
n

Rock

Creek

R1
M

U

STATE

422L2

422

50186

50186C

50186D
50186D1

50186
50186H

422R

422L

422L1

436C 436

436B
436

436D

436

50692

50552

50567

50550

50551

50566

50593

50186

50261

50591

5018650591

50554
422L

50186

50218

50186H

50240

5018650197 50186G50218

50218

50245

50552

no num
ber

F1

F50186H1

422J

L

A

West Mountain

Council Mountain

C a s c a d e  R D
D 4

C a s c a d e  R D
D 4

C a s c a d e  R D
D 4

Lake
Cascade

 

Payette NF

13 25 4
6

7
8

8

9

9 7

5 4 3
2 1 6

26

18

29 27

32

25

20

28

2322 24

15

11

17

8

35

1416 13

21

12

12

17

10

3433

14

11

13

36

15

31

16

30

10

19

18

5

8

6

19

7

242322

5

2120

7

17

20

29

32

17
18

6

31

30

19

18

2019

196

116

11
7

D
on

ne
lly

Cold Spring Ridge

R.2 E. R. 3 E.No Business Mountain
C

ou
nc

il 
M

ou
nt

a
in

Lone Tree - C2Boise National Forest - 2003

T
. 1

5
 N

.
T

.1
6 

N
.

0 1 2

Miles

Mapped by: H.D.Wall
Boise National Forest - GIS
c:\workspace\bmaps\c2.mxd


